PCI Express Technology
and Compliance Test
Solutions
Agenda
1. Market Overview of PCI Express
2. PCI Express Compliance Test Technology Overview
3. PCIe Gen3/Gen4/Gen5 Tx Solution
4. PCIe Gen3/Gen4/Gen5 Rx Solution

Instrument Needed
8GT/s: DPO71254C
Minimum Bandwidth: 12.5GHz
16GT/s: DPO72504DX or DPO73304SX
Minimum Bandwidth: 25GHz
SX Scope utilizes patented ATI (asynchronous time interleaving) technology to
provide best-in-class noise floor performance including 32GT/s (PCIe Gen5)
28 MARCH 2019
Scope HW Requirements
Model Description Opt PCE Opt PCE3 Opt PCE4
DPO/DSA/MSO70404C 4 GHz DPO; 2 Ch, 100 GS/s or 4 Ch, 50 GS/s √ √
DPO/DSA/MSO70604C 6 GHz DPO; 2 Ch, 100 GS/s or 4 Ch, 50 GS/s √ √
DPO/DSA/MSO70804C 8 GHz DPO; 2 Ch, 100 GS/s or 4 Ch, 50 GS/s √ √
DPO/DSA/MSO71254C 12.5 GHz DPO; 2 Ch, 100 GS/s or 4 Ch, 50 GS/s √ √
DPO/DSA/MSO71604C 16 GHz DPO; 2 Ch, 100 GS/s or 4 Ch, 50 GS/s √ √
DPO/DSA/MSO72004C 20 GHz DPO; 2 Ch, 100 GS/s or 4 Ch, 50 GS/s √ √
DPO/DSA72504D 25 GHz DPO; 2 Ch, 100 GS/s or 4 Ch, 50 GS/s √ √
DPO/DSA73304D 33 GHz DPO; 2 Ch, 100 GS/s or 4 Ch, 50 GS/s √ √
DPO/MSO72304DX 23 GHz DPO; 2 Ch, 100 GS/s or 4 Ch, 50 GS/s √
DPO/MSO72504DX 25 GHz DPO; 2 Ch, 100 GS/s or 4 Ch, 50 GS/s √ √
DPO/MSO73304DX 33 GHz DPO; 2 Ch, 100 GS/s or 4 Ch, 50 GS/s √ √
DPO72304SX 23 GHz DPO; 4 Ch: 23GHz: 50GS/s or 2 Ch: 23GHz: 100GS/s √
DPO73304SX 33 GHz DPO; 2 Ch, 33GHz, 100 GS/s or 4 Ch, 23GHz, 50 GS/s √ √
DPS73308SX 33 GHz DPO System; 4 Ch: 33GHz: 100GS/s or 4 Ch: 23GHz: 50GS/s √ √
DPO75002SX 50 GHz ATI; 1 Ch, 50GHz, 200 GS/s or 2 Ch, 33GHz, 100 GS/s √ √
DPS75004SX 50 GHz ATI System; 2 Ch: 50GHz: 200GS/s or 4 Ch: 33GHz: 100GS/s √ √
DPO75902SX 59 GHz ATI; 1 Ch, 59GHz, 200 GS/s or 2 Ch, 33GHz, 100 GS/s √ √
DPS75904SX 59 GHz ATI System; 2 Ch: 59GHz: 200GS/s or 4 Ch: 33GHz: 100GS/s √ √
DPO77002SX 70 GHz ATI; 1 Ch, 70GHz, 200 GS/s or 2 Ch, 33GHz, 100 GS/s √ √
DPS77004SX 70 GHz ATI System; 2 Ch: 70GHz: 200GS/s or 4 Ch: 33GHz: 100GS/s √ √
28 MARCH 2019
PCI Express Generation & Data Rate
DPO/MSO70000 Series Bandwidth Recommended by PCI-SIG for Compliance
Less bandwidth can be used for debug, but not for compliance testing